Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
06673594
Name of Company
Bluenet Online Limited
|/ €
Peter Jackson, 7b Lockside Office Park, Lockside Road, Riversway, Preston, PR2 2YS
the liquidator(sy of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 26 March 2015
fed Date 26 March 2015
A
Jackson Wrnight & Co Limited .
7b Lockside Office Park For °"'°'a' Use
Lockside Road Insolvency Section Post Room
Riversway
Preston
3
Ref 11292/PJ/JD Z ;
=
Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 30,03,201 5 #31

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bluenet Online Limited

on the 26 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name NPOTir— ITMiQs

Signed NS

Dated Q‘C”/%( ‘5




Bluenet Online Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Intangible Assets - Website Development 18,460 00

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M%\ Date - & [ ’—_7,/ I <

NIL



Bluenet Online Limrited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 459 00
Directors Loan Account 60,209 00
H M Revenue & Customs 809,676 00
870,344 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(870,344 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00

(670,344 00)

1,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(871,344 00)

Signature “0@% Date 2_(‘_3( ’2)/ \ g




20§51 S10Z yose 02

LOELOZ 18AT0S SdI

| Jo | abegd

ainjeubig

LLvPE'DLS Buyeyo] sauz ¢
00 602'09 VOZ TAH ‘BJIUSHIOA 1S8M ‘PiBYSISPPNH '8ALQ [IYDS0oY || EZIIN WaSpeN JN oo
7 041 XIE €L4M ‘BIYSHIOA 1Sap ‘Angsma ‘aueT Iy moT ‘@iels3 [euisnpu) adloyisuassey papwi spag snisay 00MD
00 929608 ZZ\ 863N ‘aUA] uodn a)seaman ‘uojuagbuo ‘maip yied uojuag ‘NHDI SWoIsSny g snusaay N H 00HD
LC 682 HHl LHQ ‘weying 'moy 20uspiadld ‘J 1 weying ‘M idsg od 19 0082
3 ssaippy aueN Aoy

s10}ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwi autjug ysuanig




80 Gl G102 YOEN 02 0L0Z 13A 1DS Sdl i Jo | abey

000°L Buyejo) seujug L
000°L 0 000°L 0 VOZ ZAH BIYSHIOA 1SBM ‘PIRIYSISPPNH ‘BAL(J |IIYBSOY L L ez Aapuig siy OONWH
[ejo1 PYy10 pIO jo.d SSaIPPY aweN Aoy

sJapjoyaseys - )
pajiwI] 3uuQ Jauan|g




